CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

AC
Input
+ Dim
- Dim
+ LEDs
- LEDs
Temp.
Sensing
Input
ERM
series
NTC
0-10 V
Dimmer
Min Max
ERM050W-1050-42 120 & 277 1050 44.1 32 42
ERM050W-1200-42 120 & 277 1200 50.4 32 42
ERM050W-1800-28 120 & 277 1800 50.4 21 28
ERM060W-0700-82 [1] 120 & 277 700 57.4 62 82
ERM060W-1400-42 120 & 277 1400 58.8 32 42
ERM060W-1600-42 120 & 277 1600 67.2 32 42
ERM060W-1750-40 120 & 277 1750 70 30 40
ERM060W-2100-28 120 & 277 2100 58.8 21 28
ERM050: 40 to 50 W
ERM060: 51 to 70 W
ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input